

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17701/2023

Smt. Archna Choudhary W/o Shri Rajesh Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Saini S/o Shri Ramchandra Saini
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Joshi
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/12/2023

Let notices of un-served respondents be awaited for
08.04.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J