

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17701/2023

Smt. Archna Choudhary W/o Shri Rajesh Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Saini S/o Shri Ramchandra Saini
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Joshi
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/03/2026

Issue fresh notice to respondent No. 3.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J