

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17701/2023

Smt. Archna Choudhary W/o Shri Rajesh Choudhary

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Saini S/o Shri Ramchandra Saini

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Ms. Prakshi Singh Rao Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/04/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that the final order has been passed in the instant matter.

None present for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, list the matter after a week.

(SAMEER JAIN),J